

Electronic Stock Gift Transfer

To make an electronic stock gift to Sierra Nevada Memorial Hospital Foundation, please complete this form, sign and date and give to your broker. Before transferring stock, please notify the Sierra Nevada Memorial Hospital Foundation, Attn: Kimberly Parker, Executive Director by fax at (530) 477-9300 or e-mail to kparker@snmhf.com.

Name:		
Address:		
		Zip code:
Phone (H):	Phone (C):	
E-mail:		
Please print your name(s) exa	ictly as it should appear i	in recognition:
		I/We wish to remain anonymous
I would like to designate my g	gift for the following area	a at Sierra Nevada Memorial
Hospital Foundation:		
□Area of Greatest Need	□Alzheimer's	
Cancer Center	□Surgery	
□Cardiac	Emergency Services	
□Cardiac Rehab	□Other (please specify)	
□Stroke		
Securities Being Donated:		
	CUSIP#:	Number of Share:
Security Name:	CUSIP#:	Number of Share:
Transferring (Donor's) Broker	:	
• • •		Phone:
		State:
Receiving (Sierra Nevada Mer	norial Hospital Foundat	ion) Broker:
To: Stifel Nicolaus & Company		-
		Idation Stock Donation Account
Donor Signature:	Date:	
Thank you for your generosity	Please contact the Sier	ra Nevada Memorial Hospital
		important that you or your broker
		t so we can receive and handle the

gift accordingly to your wishes.

SNMH Foundation, Post Office Box 1810, Grass Valley, CA 95945 P. (530) 477-9700, F. (530) 477-9300 www.supportsierranevada.org